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SCFTA Flat Track Series 2021 – Round 3 Results 
April 10, 2021 

 
50cc 2 Stk Beginner 

1. 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA 
2. 11 BEN EIKELBERGER 

 
65CC 2 STK BEGINNER 

1. 3 NIXON ALVIS 
 
50CC OPEN 

1. 11X BRYCE EIKELBERGER 
2. 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA 
3. BEN EIKELBERGER 

  
65 OPEN 

1. 3 NIXON ALVIS  
 
50CC 4 STK BEG 

1. 123V CAMERON NEELINGS 
2. 11X BRYCE EIKELBERGERlll 
3. 3X OWEN FERRIS 

 
85CC 4 STK NOV 

1. 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD 
 
85CC 4STK AMA 

1. 74 KENSEI MATSUDAIRA 
 
85CC 2 STK NOV 

1. 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD 
 
85CC 2 STK AMA 

1. 74 KENSEI MATSUDAIRA 
2. 46 COLIN PETTON 
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85CC OPEN 
1. 74 KENSEI MATSUDAIRA 
2. 46 COLIN PETTON 
3. 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD 

 
SUPER SENIOR +60 EXPERTS 

1. 11 JAMES MORRIS 
2. 28 ROYAL ADDERSON 
3. 37R JOE STEFFEN 
4. 54 ELLIOTT IVERSON 
5. 12 JOHN CLAYTON 
6. 59P JOHNNY CUSTOM 

 
VETS+35 AMA/NOV COMBINATION 

1. 45 MIKE DIFFENBAUGH 
2. 26 STACE RICHMOND 
3. 41 ADAM LESLEY 
4. 58 JOSEPH BOYD 
5. 421 BRENT KOBE 
6. 37X KAREN COLEMAN 
7. 55R MILES ROWEN 
8. 45 MOISES CASTANEDA 
9. 25V AJ NEELINGS 

 
MADD DOG MENS 4 STROKE 100CC 

1. 2 CONNER HICKERSON 
2. 9 TIGER CLARK 
3. 44 JAYCEE JONES 
4. 3 SIERRA HICKERSON 
5. 55I DANIEL IHA 
6. 313 MARC HEATHFIELD 
7. 7 ALFRED HOUSTON 

 
SENIOR VET’S + 50 EXPERTS 

1. 71N JON NUNEZ 
2. 48 MIKE VITAL 
3. 33 SAM COVER 
4. 66 ROBBIE CREAN 
5. 45 JEFF APPLE 
6. 4X TRAVIS WARD 

 
PREMIER SENIOR 

1. 44 WAYNE WARRINGTON 
2. 70+ HARRY HAMMER 
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FRAMER EXPERT 
1. 82 TRAVIS PETTON 

 
FRAMER AMA/NOV COMBINATION 

1. 5 NEAL HAETMAN 
2. 19 KYLE FERRIS 
3. 45 MICHAEL DIFFENBAUGH 
4. 15C JAYCEE JONES 
5. 28C GENEVA HOWES 
6. 71 JIM BANDELIN 
7. 45 CONNER HICKERSON 
8. 51F TED YORK 

 
PULL STARTS 

1. 48 DAN BROWN  
2. 2 CONNER HICKERSON 
3. 3 SERRIA HICKERSON 
4. 29 DALTIN COLLIE 
5. 74 DAN SHAW 
6. 33 LANE MILLER 
7. 11 SCOTT KENT 
8. 48 BRADY PORST 
9. 52 BRETT MILLER 
10. 420 ANDREW DAVIS 

 
SUPER SENIOR +60 AMA/NOV COMINATION 

1. 5 NEAL HARTMAN 
2. 19 JIM SPEER 
3. 12X PATICK HAYES 
4. 68 GARY LANE 
5. 83 PAUL CLAYBAUGH 
6. 28C TOM HOWES 
7. 7X JED DRUMMOND 

 
VET+35 EXPERRS 

1. 71 M JON NUNES 
2. 5 RYAN REED 
3. 33 SAM COVER 
4. 12 JOHN CLAYTON lll 

 
SENIOR VETS +50 AMA/NOV COMBINATION  
A DIVISION 

1. 27 HELDER ALVERNAZ 
2. 26 STACE RICHMOND’ 
3. 45 MIKE DIFFENBAUGH 
4. 24 MARK NORMAN 
5. 41 ADAM LESLEY 
6. 47 SHAWN DOUCET 
7. 19 JIM SPEER 
8. 421 BRNT KOBLE 
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SENIOR VETS +50 AMA/NOVICE COMBINATION 
B DIVISION ½ POINTS 

1. 26 STEELE FRIEDRICH 
2. 81 JOEY CRABTREE 
3. 420 ANDREW DAVIS 
4. 44 JERRY SCHENAMSGRUBER 

 
BOMBER 

1. 66 ROBBIE CREAN 
2. 89 DANNY PERKINS 
3. 37R JOE STEFFEN 
4. 44 COLE NORMAN 
5. 71 JIM BANDELIN 
6. 83 PAUL CLAYBAUGH 

  
OPEN UNCLASSIFIED 

1. 29 DALTIN COLLIE 
2. 26 STACE RICHMOND 
3. 956 MICHAEL RESENDEZ  
4. 78 ALEX TERMIOTIS 
5. 25 JOSHUA LESLEY 
6. 47 SHAWN DOUCET 
7. 62 MOISES CASTANEDA 
8. 27 EDGAR ZARAGOZA 
9. 88X MAXWELL CLAUNCH 

 
OPEN EXPERT 

1. 82 TRAVIS PETTON 
2. 55 TYLER RAGGIO 
3. 5 RYAN REED 
4. 84 JOE KIDD 
5. 909 KYLE FERRIS 
6. 121 JACOB CASCIO 
7. 33 JAYCEE JONES 
8. 2 CONNER HICKERSON 
9. 54 MATT FOSTER 

 
POWDER PUFF 

1. 3 SIERRA HICKERSON 
2. 28C GENEVA HOWES 
3. 81 JOEY CRABTREE 
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HOOLIGANS 
1. 27 HELDER ALVERNAZ’ 
2. 333 SAM COVER 
3. 41 ADAM LESLEY 
4. 54 FRANK FLORES 
5. 26 STACE RICHMOND 
6. 421 BRENT KOBE 
7. 502 DANIEL ITO 
8. 2 JOHNNY CUSTOM 

 
OPEN NOVICE/BEGINNER COMBINATION 

1. 956 MICHAEL RESENDEZ 
2. 91 JAMES BROSKEY 
3. 28C GENEVA HOWES 
4. 58 JOE BOYD  
5. 25 JOSHUA LESLEY 
6. 55R MILES ROWEN 
7. 3 SIERRA HICKERSON 
8. 33 ? 

 
OPEN AMATEUR 

1. 29 DALTON COLLIE 
2. 2 CONNER HICKERSON 
3. 88 COLE NORMAN 
4. 78 ALEX THERMIOTIS 
5. 62 MOISES CASTANEDA 

 
PROS 

1. 19 JAMES OTT 
2. 82 TRAVIS PETTON IV 
3. 60 NICK ARMSTONG 
4. 23 NICK GARCIA 
5. 55 TYLER RAGGIO 
6. 121 JACOB CASICO 
7. 909 KYLE FERRIS 

 
 
 
 
 



Official Results of the Southern California Flat Track Association “SCFTA” 
Page 6 of 6 

 

 
 
 
  

 

 
For more info, please visit www.scftaracing.com/our-sponsors.html today! 

Need more info? Visit our website @ www.SCFTARacing.com or 

http://www.scftaracing.com/our-sponsors.html
https://www.facebook.com/SoCalFlatTrack
http://www.scftaracing.com/

